
2/ 

MONDAY, JULY 15, 1991, CONTINUED 

119181 
119182 
119183 
119184 
119187 
119247 
119325 
119330 
119331 
119340 
119342 
119343 
119344 
119344 
119344 
119344 
119347 
119455 
119464 
119484 
119489 
119523 
119534 
119535 
119743 
119744 
119745 
119746 
119747 
119748 
119749 
119750 
119839 
119840 
119841 
119842 
119907 
119908 
119942 
119942 
119942 
119944 
119945 
119946 
119947 
119948 
119948 
119948 
119948 
120029 
120139 
120140 
-120141 
120142 
120176 
120177 
120180 
120181 
120209 
120211 
120e21e 
120213 
120213 
120214 
120214 
120234 
120307 
120307 
120307 
120307 
120309 
120335 
120335 
120335 
1203935 
120336 
120336 
120336 
120349 
120350 
120352 
120362 
120362 
120362 
1203462 

m
n
m
M
m
 

WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL 
PSYCHOLOGICAL CORP. 
DLM TEACHING RESOURCES 
DENVER DEVELOPMENTAL 
LAKESHORE CURRICULUM 
QUALITY TROPHY 
ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE 
VWR SCIENTIFIC INC 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
LABCO SCIENTIFIC DIVISION 
HOLDER'S INC 
HOLDER'S INC 
HOLDER'S INC 
HOLDER'S INC 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
NAPCO 
STAT LAB MEDICAL PRODUCTS 
VERATEX . 
WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES 
CONNAUGHT LABORATORIES 
ABRA CADABRA SOFTWARE INC 
BLYTHE, SALLY 
NORRIS, GAIL 
BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD 
OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC 
MOORE, JIMMY R - 
LLOYD, J O DVM MPH 
LAWSON, TRACY 
WAL-MART 
MILNER-FENWICK INC 
NATKIN SERVICE CO 
NATKIN SERVICE CO 
ENGLE, PATTY 
HERRON, GLORIA 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
SYSCO 
VALLEN SAFETY SUPPLY CO 
CURTIN MATHESON 
GRAINGER WW INC 
FIELDS~DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
PUBLISHERS MARKETING 
ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE 
BELL, SUZANNA 
WEST PUBLISHING CO 
REMEL 
CURTIN MATHESON 
WAL-MART 
CITY OF TULSA 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
LANDAUER INC 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
KLEINE, KATHY 
KLEINE, KATHY 
NACHO 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
U S POSTMASTER 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
VYVX TELECOM INC 
OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL 
FOX, DEE DEE 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL- 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL. 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

114.51 
254.13 
78.48 
28.00 
227.01 

3.00 
96.22 

519.55 
1,402.04 

53.27 
68.05 
42.91 
8.97 
9.75 
11.70 
8.58 

246.00 
98.93 
133.47 
117.50 
192.48 
163.15 
335.18 

1,400.17 
239.00 
41.48 
113.76° 

37.60 
40.26 

100.00 
983.16 
78.43 
13.64 

256.32 
72.90 

200.00 
69.00 
7.92 

318.60 
354.70 
294.72 
3565.20 
29.40 

374.70 
34.39 
24.71 
40.40 

198.56 
83.60 

123.00 
73.25 
50.00 
183.640 
46.08 
20.00 
91.70 
24.00 

124.62 
640.50 

9.50 
220.30 

4.09 
344.64 
93.68 
96.40 

406.00 
180.39 
72.00 
24.02 

101.83 
162.58 
37.27 
116.43 
61.24 
61,24 

183.73 
2?.88 
61.24 
719.61 
150.00 
124.00 

4.41 
21.24 
81.59 
242.43 


