MONDAY, JULY	15, 1991, CONTINUED	(
Howell, Sour			
140404	WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL	SERVICES	114.51
119181 119182	PSYCHOLOGICAL CORP.	SERVICES	254.13
119183	DLM TEACHING RESOURCES	SERVICES	78.48 28.00
119184	DENVER DEVELOPMENTAL LAKESHORE CURRICULUM	SERVICES SERVICES	227.01
119187 119247	QUALITY TROPHY	SERVICES	3.00
119325	ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE	TRAVEL	96.22 518.55
119330	XEROX CORPORATION. ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE	SERVICES TRAVEL	1,402.04
119331 119340	VWR SCIENTIFIC INC	SERVICES	53.27
119342	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SERVICES	68.05 42.91
119343	LABCO SCIENTIFIC DIVISION HOLDER'S INC	SERVICES SERVICES	8.97
119344 E 119344 E	HOLDER'S INC	SERVICES	9.75
119344 E	HOLDER'S INC	SERVICES	11.70 8.58
119344 E 119347	HOLDER'S INC DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SERVICES SERVICES	246.00
119455	KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN	TRAVEL	98.93
119464	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	133.67 117.50
119484 119489	NAPCO STAT LAB MEDICAL PRODUCTS	SERVICES SERVICES	192.48
119523	VERATEX	SERVICES	183.15
119534	WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES	SERVICES	335.18
119535 119743	CONNAUGHT LABORATORIES ABRA CADABRA SOFTWARE INC	SERVICES SERVICES	1,400.17 239.00
119743	BLYTHE, SALLY	TRAVEL	61.68
119745	NORRIS, GAIL	TRAVEL	113.76
119746 119747	BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC	TRAVEL SERVICES	57.60 40.26
119748	MOORE, JIMMY R	SERVICES	100.00
119749	LLOYD, J O DVM MPH	TRAVEL TRAVEL	983.16 78.43
119750 119839	LAWSON, TRACY WAL-MART	SERVICES	13.64
119840	MILNER-FENWICK INC	SERVICES	256.32
119841 E	NATKIN SERVICE CO NATKIN SERVICE CO	SERVICES SERVICES	72.00 200.00
119842 119907	ENGLE, PATTY	TRAVEL	69.00
119908	HERRON, GLORIA	TRAVEL	7.92
119942 119942	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES SERVICES	318.60 54.70
119942	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	294.72
119944	SYSCO VALLEN SAFETY SUPPLY CO	SERVICES SERVICES	565.20 29.40
119945 119946	CURTIN MATHESON	SERVICES	374.70
119947	GRAINGER W W INC.	SERVICES	34.33
119948 119948	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES SERVICES	24.71 40.40
117748	FIELDS DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	198.56
119948	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES SERVICES	83.60 123.00
120029 120139	NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL	SERVICES	75.25
120140	PUBLISHERS MARKETING	SERVICES	50.00
120141 120142	ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE BELL, SUZANNA	TRAVEL TRAVEL	183.60 46.08
120176	WEST PUBLISHING CO	SERVICES	20.00
120177	REMEL	SERVICES	91.70 24.00
120180 120181	CURTIN MATHESON WAL-MART	SERVICES SERVICES	124.62
120209	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	640.50
120211	FISHER SCIENTIFIC LANDAUER INC	SERVICES SERVICES	9.50 220.30
120213	BUILDING OPERATIONS	SERVICES	4.09
120213	BUILDING OPERATIONS	SERVICES	346.64
120214 120214	KLEINE, KATHY KLEINE, KATHY	TRAVEL TRAVEL	93.68 56.40
120234	NACHO	SERVICES	406.00
120307	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	180.39
120307 120307	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES SERVICES	72.00 24.02
120307	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	101.83
120309 120335	U S POSTMASTER ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES SERVICES	162.58 37.27
120335	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	116.43
120335	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	61.24
120335 120336	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES SERVICES	61.24 183.73
120336	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	29.88
120336 120349	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES VYVX TELECOM INC	SERVICES SERVICES	61.24 719.61
120349	OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL	SERVICES	150.00
120352	FOX, DEE DEE	SERVICES	124.00
120362 120362	SCOTT RICE CO INC SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES SERVICES	4.41 21.24
120362	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	81.59
120362	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	242.43